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LIST OF PARTNERS INVOLVED IN THE MYPOST LOYALTY PROGRAMME 

 

KOCKAJÁTÉK Kft., registered office: 1024 Budapest, Káplár utca 11-13. 

BUDMIL Zrt., registered office: 1033 Budapest, Szőlőkert köz 6. (list of stores) 

GIGATEL KFT., registered office: 1117 Budapest, Budafoki út 70. 

SQUARE ONE MEDIA KFT., registered office: 1037 Budapest, Seregély utca 11. 

MBH Bank Nyrt., registered office: 1056 Budapest, Váci utca 38. 

Magyar Posta Biztosító Zrt., registered office: 1022 Budapest, Bég utca 3-5. 

Magyar Posta Életbiztosító Zrt., registered office: 1022 Budapest, Bég utca 3-5. 

Postaflotta Kft., registered office: 4030 Debrecen, Monostorpályi út 35/a. 

Posta Paletta Zrt., registered office: 1138 Budapest, Tomori utca 34. 

Postakürt Alapítvány, registered office: 1068 Budapest, Benczúr utca 27. 

Líra Könyv Zrt., registered office: 1086 Budapest, Dankó u. 4-8. 

SASVÁRI Kereskedelmi és Szolgáltató Kft., registered office: 2500 Esztergom, Madách tér 1. 
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Discounts are available at the following Postaflotta Kft. service points: 

Address of service points 
Contact details 

Telephone/Fax E-mail address 

4030 Debrecen 

Monostorpályi út 35/A. 
52/527-100 olah.antal@postaauto.com  

4405 Nyíregyháza 

Lujza utca 20. 
42/460-789 nyiregyhaza@postaauto.com  

4700 Mátészalka 

Móricz Zsigmond utca 116. 
44/502-832 mateszalka@postaauto.com  

5000 Szolnok 

Thököly út 92. 
56/515-025 szolnok@postaauto.com  

2700 Cegléd 

Külső-Kátai út 94. 
53/314-205 cegled@postaauto.com  

3526 Miskolc 

Blaskovics László utca 11-13. 
46/509-994 miskolc@postaauto.com  

3300 Eger 

Iparos utca 4. 
36/517-669 eger@postaauto.com  

6728 Szeged 

Kollégiumi út 22. 
62/464-014 szeged@postaauto.com  

5600 Békéscsaba 

Építők útja 3. 
66/527-130 bekescsaba@postaauto.com  

6400 Kiskunhalas 

Szabadkai út 27. 
77/422-405 kiskunhalas@postaauto.com  

9023 Győr 

Richter János utca 1. 
96/418-413 gyor@postaauto.com  

9700 Szombathely 

Söptei utca 70/B. 
94/500-280 szombathely@postaauto.com  

7630 Pécs 

Diósi út 51. 
72/243-881 pecs@postaauto.com  

7400 Kaposvár 

Nagygát utca 7. 
82/316-930 kaposvar@postaauto.com  

8360 Keszthely 

Murvás út 5. 
83/318-986 keszthely@postaauto.com  

1149 Budapest 

Egressy út 35-51. 

06-1/273-3939 

06-1/273-3938 
budapest@postaauto.com  

2800 Tatabánya 

Szent István Street 23/B. 
34/324-122 tatabanya@postaauto.com  

8000 Székesfehérvár 

Raktár utca 3. 
22/504-434 szekesfehervar@postaauto.com  

3100 Salgótarján 

Kertész utca 10. 
32/440-626 salgotarjan@postaauto.com  
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